)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 08, 2024, 01:33:22 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0582 (Rat #0237, Act #0244 of 1983) General Bill, By Leatherman

A Bill to provide for the millage to be levied in Marion County for school purposes for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 1983,
and ending June 30, 1984, to provide for the apportionment of revenues monthly by the Clerk of the County Board of
Education, to require each school district and vocational school in the county to submit budget requests to the County Board of
Education by March first of each year, and to require the County Board of Education to submit budget recommendations to the
county legislative delegation by April fifteenth of each year.-amended title

05/31/83
06/01/83
06/02/83
06/02/83
06/07/83
06/07/83
06/08/83
06/08/83
06/09/83
06/14/83
06/20/83
06/20/83
06/20/83
06/27/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1653
Read second time SJ-1696

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1761

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3447
Amended HJ-3519

Read second time HJ-3520

Read third time HJ-3618

Returned HJ-3618

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-1984
Ratified R 237

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/20/83

Act No. 244

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



