May 08, 2024, 01:33:22 am

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## S\*0582 (Rat #0237, Act #0244 of 1983) General Bill, By Leatherman

A Bill to provide for the millage to be levied in Marion County for school purposes for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 1983, and ending June 30, 1984, to provide for the apportionment of revenues monthly by the Clerk of the County Board of Education, to require each school district and vocational school in the county to submit budget requests to the County Board of Education by March first of each year, and to require the County Board of Education to submit budget recommendations to the county legislative delegation by April fifteenth of each year.-amended title

05/31/83	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1653
06/01/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1696
06/02/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1761
06/02/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3447
06/07/83	House	Amended HJ-3519
06/07/83	House	Read second time HJ-3520
06/08/83	House	Read third time HJ-3618
06/08/83	House	Returned HJ-3618
06/09/83	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-1984
06/14/83		Ratified R 237
06/20/83		Signed By Governor
06/20/83		Effective date 06/20/83
06/20/83		Act No. 244
06/27/83		Copies available